

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 18391/2023

Lg Electronics India Private Limited

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan & Ors.

-----Respondents

Connected With

1. D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 18346/2023
2. D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 18388/2023
3. D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 18390/2023
4. D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 18404/2023
5. D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 18405/2023

For Petitioner(s)	:	None
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Sandeep Taneja, AAG with Mr. Aditya Sharma Mr. Shashwat Sharma for Mr. Sandeep Pathak for Resp. No.3

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE MR. MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UMA SHANKER VYAS

Order

02/01/2025

None present for the petitioner.

List after six weeks.

(UMA SHANKER VYAS),J

(MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA),CJ