

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 18391/2023

M/s L.g. Electronics India Private Limited

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

Connected With

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 18346/2023

Lg Electronics India Private Limited

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 18388/2023

Lg Electronics India Private Limited

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 18390/2023

Lg Electronics India Private Limited

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 18404/2023

Lg Electronics India Private Limited

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 18405/2023

Lg Electronics India Private Limited

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Atul Gupta with
Mr. Vinay Kumar Jain &
Ms. Priyamvada Joshi

For Respondent(s) : Ms. Mahi Yadav, AAG assisted by
Mr. Rohan Mittal, AAAG &
Mr. Arun Kumar
Mr. Rakesh Choudhary
Ms. Shefali Sharma on behalf of
Mr. Sandeep Pathak

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BIPIN GUPTA

Order

05/05/2026

List on 06.07.2026.

Interim order to continue.

(BIPIN GUPTA),J

(SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),ACTING CJ

N.GANDHI/RAJAT/172-177